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Option Quartz plate frame,AL>500mmm
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Option PT 100

Option HiPro

Option Quartz plate holter

Option Quartz plate frame,AL>500mmm
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Valid for UV Lamps when GL-AL=125 +/-5mm
GL:total lenght of the UV lamp

Koblenz

ARC length Over all length Reflector sheet Quartz plate 
lengthQGLxxx170mm(Option)

100 395 125 139
150 445 174 189
200 495 224 239
250 545 274 289
300 595 324 339
350 645 374 389
400 695 422 439
450 745 472 489
500 795 522 539
600 895 622 639

D

E

F

C

1 2 3 4

B

A

321 5

C

D

4 6 7 8

A

B

Verwendungsbereich Oberfläche

Zeichnungsnummer:

5250-500 

Benennung:

Werkstoff: 

Ers. durch:Ers. für:

Gewicht: 

1 von 1
1 (A3)
Blatt

NameDatum

Maßstab: 1:5

Norm
Gepr.
Bearb.

NameDatumÄnderungZust.

19.03.2025 Steinbrecher
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